First Name
Daniel
Adam
Adam

AUSTIN
Donavon
Peter
Patrick
Nikki
Isabel
Brittany
Michael
Scott
Holly
Miykha
Ryan
Jennifer
Denise
Brad
Gigi
Kylie
Elizabeth

First Name

Matthew
William
Laura
Emily
Bill
Jeffery
Taylor
Luann
Allison
MEGAN

5K Results

Last Name
Forry
Drapcho
Shenk
TAYLOR
Grayhbill
O'Donoghue
Galloway
Owens
Bentz
Snyder
Snyder
Vine
Wirt
Murray
Royer
Royer
Biddinger
Westhafer
Becker
Katalinas
Brennan

10K Results

Last Name
Katalinas
Apollo
Despeaux
Finton
Despeaux
Green
Green
Smith
Saba
GEMBE

Gender

T LTI T L

Gender

T mm << 1< <Z

Age
22
19
25
34
62
60
60
50
70
27
27
52
43
10

9
43
58
69
47
11
25

Age
33
55
45
41
58
31
23
53
27
29

Finish Time

00:17:03
00:23:33
00:24:58
00:25:09
00:26:49
00:26:57
00:30:46
00:31:42
00:32:08
00:32:08
00:32:15
00:33:11
00:33:20
00:34:26
00:34:52
00:34:53
00:36:06
00:36:53
00:37:14
00:37:57
00:57:03

Finish Time

00:52:28

00:58:02

00:59:15
1:03:47
1:07:40
1:12:27
1:12:27
1:17:00
1:17:06
1:25:06

Awards
1st Place Male Overall
2nd Place Male Overall
3rd Place Male Overall
1st Place Male 30 - 34
1st Place Male 60 - 64
2nd Place Male 60 - 64
3rd Place Male 60 - 64
1st Place Female Overall
2nd Place Female Overall
3rd Place Female Overall
1st Place Male 25 - 29
1st Place Male 50 - 54
1st Place Female 40 - 44
1st Place Male 10 - 14
1st Place Male 9 and Under
2nd Place Female 40 - 44
1st Place Male 55 - 59
1st Place Male 65 - 69
1st Place Female 45 - 49
1st Placfe Female 10 - 14
1st Place Female 25 - 29

Awards

1st Place Male Overall
2nd Place Male Overall
1st Place Female Overall
2nd Place Female Overall

3rd Place Male Overall

1st Place Male 30 - 34
3rd Place Female Overall
1st Place Female 50 - 54
1st Place Female 25 - 29
2nd Place Female 25 - 29



