## **5K Results**

First Name	<u>Last Name</u>	<u>Gender</u>	<u>Age</u>	Finish Time	<u>Awards</u>
Daniel	Forry	M	22	00:17:03	1st Place Male Overall
Adam	Drapcho	M	19	00:23:33	2nd Place Male Overall
Adam	Shenk	M	25	00:24:58	3rd Place Male Overall
AUSTIN	TAYLOR	M	34	00:25:09	1st Place Male 30 - 34
Donavon	Graybill	M	62	00:26:49	1st Place Male 60 - 64
Peter	O'Donoghue	M	60	00:26:57	2nd Place Male 60 - 64
Patrick	Galloway	M	60	00:30:46	3rd Place Male 60 - 64
Nikki	Owens	F	50	00:31:42	1st Place Female Overall
Isabel	Bentz	F	70	00:32:08	2nd Place Female Overall
Brittany	Snyder	F	27	00:32:08	3rd Place Female Overall
Michael	Snyder	M	27	00:32:15	1st Place Male 25 - 29
Scott	Vine	M	52	00:33:11	1st Place Male 50 - 54
Holly	Wirt	F	43	00:33:20	1st Place Female 40 - 44
Miykha	Murray	M	10	00:34:26	1st Place Male 10 - 14
Ryan	Royer	M	9	00:34:52	1st Place Male 9 and Under
Jennifer	Royer	F	43	00:34:53	2nd Place Female 40 - 44
Denise	Biddinger	F	58	00:36:06	1st Place Male 55 - 59
Brad	Westhafer	M	69	00:36:53	1st Place Male 65 - 69
Gigi	Becker	F	47	00:37:14	1st Place Female 45 - 49
Kylie	Katalinas	F	11	00:37:57	1st Placfe Female 10 - 14
Elizabeth	Brennan	F	25	00:57:03	1st Place Female 25 - 29

## 10K Results

First Name	Last Name	<u>Gender</u>	Age	Finish Time	<u>Awards</u>
Matthew	Katalinas	M	33	00:52:28	1st Place Male Overall
William	Apollo	M	55	00:58:02	2nd Place Male Overall
Laura	Despeaux	F	45	00:59:15	1st Place Female Overall
Emily	Finton	F	41	1:03:47	2nd Place Female Overall
Bill	Despeaux	M	58	1:07:40	3rd Place Male Overall
Jeffery	Green	M	31	1:12:27	1st Place Male 30 - 34
Taylor	Green	F	23	1:12:27	3rd Place Female Overall
Luann	Smith	F	53	1:17:00	1st Place Female 50 - 54
Allison	Saba	F	27	1:17:06	1st Place Female 25 - 29
MEGAN	GEMBE	F	29	1:25:06	2nd Place Female 25 - 29